
OA MAM TANDA 

HOoGHLY 

Antmanam 

VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Dr. A. Bhattacharyya 
Teacher-in-Charge 

HARIPAL � HOOGHLY * PIN -712 405 
WEST BENGAL 

Ref. No. MHABI.Tender/2024(1) 

NAAC ACCREDITED (2nd Cycle) INSTITUTION (till 01.05.20) 

TENDER NOTICE 

As per the resolution of the meeting of purchase committee, dated 
23.08.2024 (item no 1), sealed quotations are invited for printing of Student 
Identity Card 2024-25 Session (Approx. 2285) for Semester-I students, as 
per the specifications mentioned bellow. Quotation required to be dropped 
either at Colege Drop Box or to be sent at College E-mail 
(vmharipal@gmail.com) with in 11.11.2024. Quotation will be opened on 

Specification of Student ID Card: 

Necessary information to be printed on the student's Identity Card are: 
Name, Student ld, Stream, Address, Photo. A sample copy of Student 
Identity Card will be provided to the vendor at the time of giving work order. 

Ph. -(03212) 242 235 
Website :vmharipal.ac. in 

E-mail :vmharipal@ gmail.com 

> Cotton Ribbon Printed with College Name. 

nanda 

> Both side printing of student information in 350 GSM PVC Card. 
> PV Card Holder with fiber transparent holder. 

Mahavio 

Date ...........5. 112024.... 

ESTD-196610 

Hatipal, Hoog 

5lul24 
Dr. Ajay Bhattacharyya 

Teacher-in-charge 

Dr. Ajay Bhattacharyya 
Teacher-in-Charge 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 
Haripal, Hooghly 

viddhi 

11.11.2024 at 3 p.m. in TIC's Chamber. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

